226
PC pump system
Progressive cavity pump system (PC pump system)
Product Explanation:
Compared with the other artificial lifting system, the PC pump system features low one-time investment, small footprint
and easy maintenance, so it has more and more applications.
Product Features:
The surface drive PC pump system included the

J100x40
2LYQB–70/1.0 1.0 70 34.67 37
1450
145 2LYQB–65/1.5 1.5 65 48.30 55
146 2LYQB–48/2.0 2.0 48 47.56 55
147 2LYQB–44/2.5 2.5 44 54.49 55
148 2LYQB–40/3.0 3.0 40 59.45 75
149 2LYQB–34/3.5 3.5 34 58.96 75
150
J100x40
2LYQB–46/1.0 1.0 46 22.78 30
980
151 2LYQB–43/1.5 1.5 43 31.95 37
152 2LYQB–32/2.0 2.0 32 31.70 37
153 2LYQB–28/2.5 2.5 28 34.67 37
154 2LYQB25//3.0 3.0 25 37.15 45
155 2LYQB–22/3.5 3.5 22 38.14 45
156
J100x40
2LYQB–112/1.0 1.0 120 59.55 75

750
301 2LYQB–180/1.0 1.0 180 89.175 90
306
J350x72
2LYQB–360//0.6 0.6 360 89.175 90
1450
307 2LYQB–356/1.0 1.0 356 194.01 200
308 2LYQB–350/1.2 1.2 350 208.07 220
309 2LYQB–315/1.5 1.5 315 234.08 250
242
310
J350x72
2LYQB–240//0.6 0.6 240 78.86 90
980
311 2LYQB–220/1.0 1.0 220 108.99 110
312 2LYQB210/1.2 1.2 10 124.84 132
313 2LYQB–200/1.5 1.5 200 148.62 150
314
J350x80
2LYQB–404//0.6 0.6 404 130.07 160

1450324 2LYQB–400/1.0 1.0 400 198.16 200
325 2LYQB–370/1.2 1.2 370 219.96 220
326
J350x88
2LYQB–290//0.6 0.6 290 86.202 90
980327 2LYQB–260/1.0 1.0 260 128.80 132
328 2LYQB–230/1.2 1.2 230 136.73 160
329
J350x96
LYQB–475/0.6 0.6 475 156.81 180
1450
330 LYQB–440/1.0 1.0 440 217.98 220
331
350x96
LYQB-320//0.6 0.6 320 95.120 110 980332 LYQB-300/1.0 1.0 300 148.62 160
333 2LYQB-240//0.6 0.6 240 78.47 90 750334 2LYQB-228/1.0 1.0 228 108.99 110
335 350x112 2LYQB-550//0.6 0.6 550 181.19 200 1450336 2LYQB-530/1.0 1.0 530 262.57 280
337 350x112 2LYQB-368//0.6 0.6 368 145.85 160 980338 2LYQB-355/1.0 1.0 355 175.51 185
339
350x112
2LYQB-276//0.6 0.6 276 90.24 110
750340 2LYQB-250/1.0 1.0 250 123.85 132
341
350x120
2LYQB-580//0.6 0.6 580 178.64 185
1450342 2LYQB-520/0.8 0.8 520 206.09 220
343 2LYQB-556/1.0 1.0 500 247.78 250
344
350x120
2LYQB-388//0.6 0.6 388 115.06 132
980345 2LYQB-372/0.8 0.8 372 147.43 160
346 2LYQB-334/1.0 1.0 334 168.44 185
347
350x120
2LYQB-290//0.6 0.6 290 95.14 110
750348 2LYQB-278/0.8 0.8 278 110.18 132
349 2LYQB-250/1.0 1.0 250 123.85 132
350
350x128
2LYQB-610//0.6 0.6 610 181.32 200
1450351 2LYQB-585/0.8 0.8 585 231.94 250
352 2LYQB-525/1.0 1.0 525 260.09 280
353
350x128
2LYQB-408/0.6 0.6 408 121.63 132
980354 2LYQB-360/0.8 0.8 360 142.15 160
355 2LYQB-320/1.0 1.0 320 158.53 160
356
350x128
2LYQB-240/0.6 0.6 240 72.796 90
750357 2LYQB-210/0.8 0.8 210 83.230 90
358 2LYQB-190/1.0 1.0 190 94.129 110
242
310
J350x72
2LYQB–240//0.6 0.6 240 78.86 90

1450351 2LYQB-585/0.8 0.8 585 231.94 250
352 2LYQB-525/1.0 1.0 525 260.09 280
353
350x128
2LYQB-408/0.6 0.6 408 121.63 132
980354 2LYQB-360/0.8 0.8 360 142.15 160
355 2LYQB-320/1.0 1.0 320 158.53 160
356
350x128
2LYQB-240/0.6 0.6 240 72.796 90
750357 2LYQB-210/0.8 0.8 210 83.230 90
358 2LYQB-190/1.0 1.0 190 94.129 110
Production Equipment
243
Structure Drawings for Twin Screw Pump:
359 350x144 2LYQB-680/0.6 0.6 680 202.13 220 1450360 2LYQB-610/0.8 0.8 610 241.76 250
361 350x144 2LYQB-450/0.6 0.6 450 133.76 160 980362 2LYQB-400/0.8 0.8 400 158.53 160
363 350x144 2LYQB-330/0.6 0.6 330 98.092 110 750364 2LYQB-290/0.8 0.8 290 114.93 132
365 350x160 2LYQB-750/0.6 0.6 750 220.93 250 1450366 2LYQB-670/0.8 0.8 670 265.54 280
367 350x160 2LYQB-500/0.6 0.6 500 148.62 160 980368 2LYQB-450/0.8 0.8 450 178.35 185
244
Installation size
Foundation
No L L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8